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Population Health Clerkship Team Placements 2017 

Listed alphabetically by name (To see listed by team, turn to page 7) 

Last  First School Team 

Ahearn Andrew GSN 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 

Albert-Stone Emma MS2 26. Refugee health 

Amaral Krystal GSN 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Ameri Sarah MS2 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Amir Nili MS2 25. People with developmental and intellectual disability: Community 
living and health care experiences 

Appelbaum David MS2 20. Medical-Legal Partnership Pro Bono Project 

Atwater Britney MS2 22. Oral Health as Part of Overall and Population Health – Really! 

Awad Mary MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Bagchi Sneha MS2 11. HIV in Massachusetts: A state’s action plan and two community 
responses (Worcester and Lawrence) 

Bah Fatoumata MS2 30. Worcester Public School students: improving uptake at flu clinics 

Baskin Adam GSN 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 

Beaute Jeanette MS2 28. Worcester Head Start program 

Berner Emily MS2 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

Bliss Adam GSN 23. Palliative and End of Life Care 

Bolden Nicholas MS2 2. Addiction. Advocacy and Healthcare Services: A Deep Dive into 
Population Health 

Brown Regina MS2 6. Employee Health Service 

Bruemmer Paul GSN 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Burns Laura MS2 30. Worcester Public School students: improving uptake at flu clinics 

Capozza Alexandria MS2 8. Get with the Programs:Connecting Providers to Community Resources 

Carroll Thomas MS2 19. Massachusetts Health Reform 3.0 

Chandra Arnav MS2 7. Geriatrics: Fall Risk and Prevention 

Chen Ruo MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Chen Casandra MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Chenausky Meghan GSN 3. Central MA Tobacco-Free Partnership 

Cheraghi Seyedeh MS2 26. Refugee health 

Chiang Andrea MS2 18. LUV (Listening to Unheard Voices): Making Opioid Interventions More 
Effective by Humanizing Addiction 

Chipkin Jacqueline MS2 8. Get with the Programs:Connecting Providers to Community Resources 

Ciociolo Jr George MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 



2 
 

Last  First School Team 

Clifford Coleman MS2 23. Palliative and End of Life Care 

Coco Angelina GSN 3. Central MA Tobacco-Free Partnership 

Colwell Lauren MS2 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 

Cormier Nicholas MS2 22. Oral Health as Part of Overall and Population Health – Really! 

Cournoyer Lauren MS2 15. Injury prevention is public health 

DaCosta Peter MS2 2. Addiction. Advocacy and Healthcare Services: A Deep Dive into 
Population Health 

Daigneault Jaclyn MS2 28. Worcester Head Start program 

Dean Ryan MS2 4. Community Language Access and Quality Improvement in Clinton 

Desai Rakhi MS2 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 

Diep Christina MS2 9. Health care for the homeless 

DiTommaso Stephanie GSN 9. Health care for the homeless 

Doskocil Lydia GSN 4. Community Language Access and Quality Improvement in Clinton 

Duehren Hannah MS2 10. Health Policy in the Public Sector: MassHealth at the Forefront of 
Healthcare Reform 

Earle Rebecca MS2 23. Palliative and End of Life Care 

El-Hayek Andrew MS2 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 

Escriu-Sune Marta GSN 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Feierabend-Peters Jesse MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Felix August MS2 19. Massachusetts Health Reform 3.0 

Flanagan Colleen MS2 10. Health Policy in the Public Sector: MassHealth at the Forefront of 
Healthcare Reform 

Foster Blake MS2 12. Hotspotting in Worcester 

Foster Meaghan MS2 18. LUV (Listening to Unheard Voices): Making Opioid Interventions More 
Effective by Humanizing Addiction 

Fraser Alicia MS2 29. Worcester Healthy Baby Collaborative 

Fricchione Jonathan MS2 9. Health care for the homeless 

Gabel Colleen MS2 30. Worcester Public School students: improving uptake at flu clinics 

Gao Kevin MS2 3. Central MA Tobacco Free Partnership 

Giguere Patrick MS2 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

Girard Hannah GSN 26. Refugee health 

Goddard Ashley GSN 5. DR Batey Health Initiative 

Gomes II Thomas MS2 2. Addiction. Advocacy and Healthcare Services: A Deep Dive into 
Population Health 

Gusev Andrew MS2 16. Language Access and Patient Encounters: Worcester 
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Last  First School Team 

Hall Asia GSN 2. Addiction. Advocacy and Healthcare Services: A Deep Dive into 
Population Health 

Hanly Ailish MS2 28. Worcester Head Start program 

Harris Rebecca GSN 25. People with developmental and intellectual disability: Community 
living and health care experiences 

Hen Eden MS2 29. Worcester Healthy Baby Collaborative 

Hewett Grace MS2 3. Central MA Tobacco Free Partnership 

Hickey Alanna MS2 28. Worcester Head Start program 

Hoang Kevin MS2 16. Language Access and Patient Encounters: Worcester 

Holm Terese GSN 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

Hoque Shushmita MS2 16. Language Access and Patient Encounters: Worcester 

Houmani Hajar GSN 16. Language Access and Patient Encounters: Worcester 

Howard Ato MS2 8. Get with the Programs:Connecting Providers to Community Resources 

Iskandar Danielle MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Jacobson Alexis MS2 10. Health Policy in the Public Sector: MassHealth at the Forefront of 
Healthcare Reform 

Jarnagin Jr Johnny MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Jones Richard MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Jones Barbara MS2 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 

Joshi Avina MS2 26. Refugee health 

Kapoor Akshay MS2 10. Health Policy in the Public Sector: MassHealth at the Forefront of 
Healthcare Reform 

Karampatsos Amanda MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Kern Elizabeth GSN 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 

Kerrigan Danielle MS2 11. HIV in Massachusetts: A state’s action plan and two community 
responses (Worcester and Lawrence) 

Kim Soomin MS2 16. Language Access and Patient Encounters: Worcester 

King Kelly MS2 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

Klouda Anna MS2 20. Medical-Legal Partnership Pro Bono Project 

LaMay Rebecca GSN 5. DR Batey Health Initiative 

Lapierre Danielle GSN 22. Oral Health as Part of Overall and Population Health – Really! 

Lastowka Kendra MS2 22. Oral Health as Part of Overall and Population Health – Really! 

Leonard Brianna GSN 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

Lewandrowski Grant MS2 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 

Lieberman Alyson MS2 20. Medical-Legal Partnership Pro Bono Project 
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Last  First School Team 

Lin Hannah MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Lin Abraham MS2 8. Get with the Programs:Connecting Providers to Community Resources 

Lloyd Maxwell MS2 23. Palliative and End of Life Care 

Loughlin Jesse MS2 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 

Lu Alice MS2 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Lueck Tyler MS2 4. Community Language Access and Quality Improvement in Clinton 

Lukez Alexander MS2 20. Medical-Legal Partnership Pro Bono Project 

Maliakal Vinay MS2 12. Hotspotting in Worcester 

Martin Samantha MS2 17. Living with a disability  

Martin Nicholas MS2 22. Oral Health as Part of Overall and Population Health – Really! 

Materne Emma MS2 24. Parenting and Family Stability 

Mathew Pawan MS2 7. Geriatrics: Fall Risk and Prevention 

McCormack Lindsay MS2 19. Massachusetts Health Reform 3.0 

Mehta Saharsh MS2 19. Massachusetts Health Reform 3.0 

Mikael Monica GSN 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Millette Ashley MS2 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 

Miozzo Pietro MS2 20. Medical-Legal Partnership Pro Bono Project 

Monestime Gianina MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Morss Peyton MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Mullan Hillary MS2 18. LUV (Listening to Unheard Voices): Making Opioid Interventions More 
Effective by Humanizing Addiction 

Ng Stephanie MS2 20. Medical-Legal Partnership Pro Bono Project 

Ngo Angeline MS2 17. Living with a disability  

Nguyen Hoang MS2 25. People with developmental and intellectual disability: Community 
living and health care experiences 

Nguyen Hau MS2 26. Refugee health 

Nguyen Bryan MS2 7. Geriatrics: Fall Risk and Prevention 

Nickerson Ciarra MS2 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 

O'Connor Kevin MS2 30. Worcester Public School students: improving uptake at flu clinics 

Oh SeungJu MS2 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

Olivier Timothy MS2 18. LUV (Listening to Unheard Voices): Making Opioid Interventions More 
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Last  First School Team 

Effective by Humanizing Addiction 

O'Loughlin Lauren MS2 17. Living with a disability  

Ostman Lauren GSN 22. Oral Health as Part of Overall and Population Health – Really! 

Ouellette Michelle MS2 29. Worcester Healthy Baby Collaborative 

Pace Veronica MS2 24. Parenting and Family Stability 

Patrick Heather GSN 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 

Peters David MS2 19. Massachusetts Health Reform 3.0 

Petrou Nathan MS2 11. HIV in Massachusetts: A state’s action plan and two community 
responses (Worcester and Lawrence) 

Picard-Fraser Philip MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Pierre Francois Jessica MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Podder Sourav MS2 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Podsiadlo Victoria MS2 25. People with developmental and intellectual disability: Community 
living and health care experiences 

Polanik Marc MS2 6. Employee Health Service 

Prete Victoria MS2 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

Qendro Elisabet MS2 30. Worcester Public School students: improving uptake at flu clinics 

Rabinow Lily MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Raymond David GSN 25. People with developmental and intellectual disability: Community 
living and health care experiences 

Reimonn Thomas MS2 5. DR Batey Health Initiative 

Remotti Edgar MS2 23. Palliative and End of Life Care 

Rittenhouse Sara GSN 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Rizzo III Paul MS2 29. Worcester Healthy Baby Collaborative 

Robinson Conor MS2 9. Health care for the homeless 

Rodriguez Cesar MS2 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 

Romo Eric MS2 18. LUV (Listening to Unheard Voices): Making Opioid Interventions More 
Effective by Humanizing Addiction 

Roubil John MS2 19. Massachusetts Health Reform 3.0 

Sanchez Jessica GSN 29. Worcester Healthy Baby Collaborative 

Santiago Felix MS2 5. DR Batey Health Initiative 

Schultz Kurt MS2 7. Geriatrics: Fall Risk and Prevention 

Selkirk William MS2 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 
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Last  First School Team 

Selvakumar Tharakeswari MS2 28. Worcester Head Start program 

Semigran 
Lederhausen 

Hannah MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Sharifzadeh Afsheen MS2 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 

Shortsleeve Joseph MS2 19. Massachusetts Health Reform 3.0 

Sidelinger William MS2 9. Health care for the homeless 

Silverman Rachel MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Singh Anupama MS2 9. Health care for the homeless 

Smith Sarah GSN 25. People with developmental and intellectual disability: Community 
living and health care experiences 

Srinivas Shruthi MS2 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Stefos Kathryn MS2 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Stopa Arielle MS2 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 

Suh Young MS2 12. Hotspotting in Worcester 

Tase Krist MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Tashjian Brian MS2 23. Palliative and End of Life Care 

Thangavel 
Arivudainambi 

GanapaBtShGiram MS2 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Thistle Kyle MS2 10. Health Policy in the Public Sector: MassHealth at the Forefront of 
Healthcare Reform 

Thompson-Tucker Alyssa GSN 24. Parenting and Family Stability 

Tian Helen MS2 17. Living with a disability  

Tse Samantha MS2 10. Health Policy in the Public Sector: MassHealth at the Forefront of 
Healthcare Reform 

Volkova Zoya MS2 26. Refugee health 

Wallace Ellen MS2 18. LUV (Listening to Unheard Voices): Making Opioid Interventions More 
Effective by Humanizing Addiction 

Wante Schyla MS2 11. HIV in Massachusetts: A state’s action plan and two community 
responses (Worcester and Lawrence) 

Waterhouse Harley GSN 6. Employee Health Service 

Weiss Lindsey GSN 17. Living with a disability  

Wynne Clare MS2 24. Parenting and Family Stability 

Xu Margaret MS2 2. Addiction. Advocacy and Healthcare Services: A Deep Dive into 
Population Health 

Yan Kevin MS2 10. Health Policy in the Public Sector: MassHealth at the Forefront of 
Healthcare Reform 

Yang Daniel MS2 30. Worcester Public School students: improving uptake at flu clinics 
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Last  First School Team 

Yi Charles MS2 16. Language Access and Patient Encounters: Worcester 

Zhang Michael MS2 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

Zhang Evan MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Zhou Jeffrey MS2 12. Hotspotting in Worcester 

 

 

Listing by team: 

Last  First School Team 

Holm Terese GSN 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

Leonard Brianna GSN 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

Berner Emily MS2 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

Giguere Patrick MS2 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

King Kelly MS2 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

Oh SeungJu MS2 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

Prete Victoria MS2 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

Zhang Michael MS2 1. Access to quality health care and services in lesbian, gay, bisexual and 
transgender communities 

Hall Asia GSN 2. Addiction. Advocacy and Healthcare Services: A Deep Dive into 
Population Health 

Bolden Nicholas MS2 2. Addiction. Advocacy and Healthcare Services: A Deep Dive into 
Population Health 

DaCosta Peter MS2 2. Addiction. Advocacy and Healthcare Services: A Deep Dive into 
Population Health 

Gomes II Thomas MS2 2. Addiction. Advocacy and Healthcare Services: A Deep Dive into 
Population Health 

Xu Margaret MS2 2. Addiction. Advocacy and Healthcare Services: A Deep Dive into 
Population Health 

Gao Kevin MS2 3. Central MA Tobacco Free Partnership 

Hewett Grace MS2 3. Central MA Tobacco Free Partnership 

Chenausky Meghan GSN 3. Central MA Tobacco-Free Partnership 

Coco Angelina GSN 3. Central MA Tobacco-Free Partnership 
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Last  First School Team 

Doskocil Lydia GSN 4. Community Language Access and Quality Improvement in Clinton 

Dean Ryan MS2 4. Community Language Access and Quality Improvement in Clinton 

Lueck Tyler MS2 4. Community Language Access and Quality Improvement in Clinton 

Goddard Ashley GSN 5. DR Batey Health Initiative 

LaMay Rebecca GSN 5. DR Batey Health Initiative 

Reimonn Thomas MS2 5. DR Batey Health Initiative 

Santiago Felix MS2 5. DR Batey Health Initiative 

Waterhouse Harley GSN 6. Employee Health Service 

Brown Regina MS2 6. Employee Health Service 

Polanik Marc MS2 6. Employee Health Service 

Chandra Arnav MS2 7. Geriatrics: Fall Risk and Prevention 

Nguyen Bryan MS2 7. Geriatrics: Fall Risk and Prevention 

Schultz Kurt MS2 7. Geriatrics: Fall Risk and Prevention 

Mathew Pawan MS2 7. Geriatrics: Fall Risk andPrevention 

Capozza Alexandria MS2 8. Get with the Programs:Connecting Providers to Community Resources 

Chipkin Jacqueline MS2 8. Get with the Programs:Connecting Providers to Community Resources 

Howard Ato MS2 8. Get with the Programs:Connecting Providers to Community Resources 

Lin Abraham MS2 8. Get with the Programs:Connecting Providers to Community Resources 

DiTommaso Stephanie GSN 9. Health care for the homeless 

Diep Christina MS2 9. Health care for the homeless 

Fricchione Jonathan MS2 9. Health care for the homeless 

Robinson Conor MS2 9. Health care for the homeless 

Sidelinger William MS2 9. Health care for the homeless 

Singh Anupama MS2 9. Health care for the homeless 

Duehren Hannah MS2 10. Health Policy in the Public Sector: MassHealth at the Forefront of 
Healthcare Reform 

Flanagan Colleen MS2 10. Health Policy in the Public Sector: MassHealth at the Forefront of 
Healthcare Reform 

Jacobson Alexis MS2 10. Health Policy in the Public Sector: MassHealth at the Forefront of 
Healthcare Reform 

Kapoor Akshay MS2 10. Health Policy in the Public Sector: MassHealth at the Forefront of 
Healthcare Reform 

Thistle Kyle MS2 10. Health Policy in the Public Sector: MassHealth at the Forefront of 
Healthcare Reform 

Tse Samantha MS2 10. Health Policy in the Public Sector: MassHealth at the Forefront of 
Healthcare Reform 

Yan Kevin MS2 10. Health Policy in the Public Sector: MassHealth at the Forefront of 
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Last  First School Team 

Healthcare Reform 

Bagchi Sneha MS2 11. HIV in Massachusetts: A state’s action plan and two community 
responses (Worcester and Lawrence) 

Kerrigan Danielle MS2 11. HIV in Massachusetts: A state’s action plan and two community 
responses (Worcester and Lawrence) 

Petrou Nathan MS2 11. HIV in Massachusetts: A state’s action plan and two community 
responses (Worcester and Lawrence) 

Wante Schyla MS2 11. HIV in Massachusetts: A state’s action plan and two community 
responses (Worcester and Lawrence) 

Foster Blake MS2 12. Hotspotting in Worcester 

Maliakal Vinay MS2 12. Hotspotting in Worcester 

Suh Young MS2 12. Hotspotting in Worcester 

Zhou Jeffrey MS2 12. Hotspotting in Worcester 

Amaral Krystal GSN 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Mikael Monica GSN 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Awad Mary MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Chen Ruo MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Ciociolo Jr George MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Iskandar Danielle MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Jarnagin Jr Johnny MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Karampatsos Amanda MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Picard-Fraser Philip MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Silverman Rachel MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Zhang Evan MS2 13. How do I feed my family tonight? 

Chen Casandra MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Feierabend-Peters Jesse MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Jones Richard MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Lin Hannah MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Monestime Gianina MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Morss Peyton MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Pierre Francois Jessica MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Rabinow Lily MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Semigran 
Lederhausen 

Hannah MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Tase Krist MS2 14. Incarcerated and urban working poor 

Bruemmer Paul GSN 15. Injury prevention is public health 
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Last  First School Team 

Escriu-Sune Marta GSN 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Rittenhouse Sara GSN 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Ameri Sarah MS2 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Cournoyer Lauren MS2 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Lu Alice MS2 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Podder Sourav MS2 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Srinivas Shruthi MS2 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Stefos Kathryn MS2 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Thangavel 
Arivudainambi 

GanapaBtShGiram MS2 15. Injury prevention is public health 

Houmani Hajar GSN 16. Language Access and Patient Encounters: Worcester 

Gusev Andrew MS2 16. Language Access and Patient Encounters: Worcester 

Hoang Kevin MS2 16. Language Access and Patient Encounters: Worcester 

Hoque Shushmita MS2 16. Language Access and Patient Encounters: Worcester 

Kim Soomin MS2 16. Language Access and Patient Encounters: Worcester 

Yi Charles MS2 16. Language Access and Patient Encounters: Worcester 

Weiss Lindsey GSN 17. Living with a disability  

Martin Samantha MS2 17. Living with a disability  

Ngo Angeline MS2 17. Living with a disability  

O'Loughlin Lauren MS2 17. Living with a disability  

Tian Helen MS2 17. Living with a disability  

Chiang Andrea MS2 18. LUV (Listening to Unheard Voices): Making Opioid Interventions More 
Effective by Humanizing Addiction 

Foster Meaghan MS2 18. LUV (Listening to Unheard Voices): Making Opioid Interventions More 
Effective by Humanizing Addiction 

Mullan Hillary MS2 18. LUV (Listening to Unheard Voices): Making Opioid Interventions More 
Effective by Humanizing Addiction 

Olivier Timothy MS2 18. LUV (Listening to Unheard Voices): Making Opioid Interventions More 
Effective by Humanizing Addiction 

Romo Eric MS2 18. LUV (Listening to Unheard Voices): Making Opioid Interventions More 
Effective by Humanizing Addiction 

Wallace Ellen MS2 18. LUV (Listening to Unheard Voices): Making Opioid Interventions More 
Effective by Humanizing Addiction 

Carroll Thomas MS2 19. Massachusetts Health Reform 3.0 

Felix August MS2 19. Massachusetts Health Reform 3.0 

McCormack Lindsay MS2 19. Massachusetts Health Reform 3.0 

Mehta Saharsh MS2 19. Massachusetts Health Reform 3.0 
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Last  First School Team 

Peters David MS2 19. Massachusetts Health Reform 3.0 

Roubil John MS2 19. Massachusetts Health Reform 3.0 

Shortsleeve Joseph MS2 19. Massachusetts Health Reform 3.0 

Appelbaum David MS2 20. Medical-Legal Partnership Pro Bono Project 

Klouda Anna MS2 20. Medical-Legal Partnership Pro Bono Project 

Lieberman Alyson MS2 20. Medical-Legal Partnership Pro Bono Project 

Lukez Alexander MS2 20. Medical-Legal Partnership Pro Bono Project 

Miozzo Pietro MS2 20. Medical-Legal Partnership Pro Bono Project 

Ng Stephanie MS2 20. Medical-Legal Partnership Pro Bono Project 

Lapierre Danielle GSN 22. Oral Health as Part of Overall and Population Health – Really! 

Ostman Lauren GSN 22. Oral Health as Part of Overall and Population Health – Really! 

Atwater Britney MS2 22. Oral Health as Part of Overall and Population Health – Really! 

Cormier Nicholas MS2 22. Oral Health as Part of Overall and Population Health – Really! 

Lastowka Kendra MS2 22. Oral Health as Part of Overall and Population Health – Really! 

Martin Nicholas MS2 22. Oral Health as Part of Overall and Population Health – Really! 

Bliss Adam GSN 23. Palliative and End of Life Care 

Clifford Coleman MS2 23. Palliative and End of Life Care 

Earle Rebecca MS2 23. Palliative and End of Life Care 

Lloyd Maxwell MS2 23. Palliative and End of Life Care 

Remotti Edgar MS2 23. Palliative and End of Life Care 

Tashjian Brian MS2 23. Palliative and End of Life Care 

Thompson-Tucker Alyssa GSN 24. Parenting and Family Stability 

Materne Emma MS2 24. Parenting and Family Stability 

Pace Veronica MS2 24. Parenting and Family Stability 

Wynne Clare MS2 24. Parenting and Family Stability 

Harris Rebecca GSN 25. People with developmental and intellectual disability: Community 
living and health care experiences 

Raymond David GSN 25. People with developmental and intellectual disability: Community 
living and health care experiences 

Smith Sarah GSN 25. People with developmental and intellectual disability: Community 
living and health care experiences 

Amir Nili MS2 25. People with developmental and intellectual disability: Community 
living and health care experiences 

Nguyen Hoang MS2 25. People with developmental and intellectual disability: Community 
living and health care experiences 

Podsiadlo Victoria MS2 25. People with developmental and intellectual disability: Community 
living and health care experiences 
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Last  First School Team 

Girard Hannah GSN 26. Refugee health 

Albert-Stone Emma MS2 26. Refugee health 

Cheraghi Seyedeh MS2 26. Refugee health 

Joshi Avina MS2 26. Refugee health 

Nguyen Hau MS2 26. Refugee health 

Volkova Zoya MS2 26. Refugee health 

Ahearn Andrew GSN 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 

Kern Elizabeth GSN 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 

Desai Rakhi MS2 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 

El-Hayek Andrew MS2 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 

Jones Barbara MS2 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 

Lewandrowski Grant MS2 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 

Selkirk William MS2 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 

Sharifzadeh Afsheen MS2 27. Veterans/Military Health Issues 

Beaute Jeanette MS2 28. Worcester Head Start program 

Daigneault Jaclyn MS2 28. Worcester Head Start program 

Hanly Ailish MS2 28. Worcester Head Start program 

Hickey Alanna MS2 28. Worcester Head Start program 

Selvakumar Tharakeswari MS2 28. Worcester Head Start program 

Sanchez Jessica GSN 29. Worcester Healthy Baby Collaborative 

Fraser Alicia MS2 29. Worcester Healthy Baby Collaborative 

Hen Eden MS2 29. Worcester Healthy Baby Collaborative 

Ouellette Michelle MS2 29. Worcester Healthy Baby Collaborative 

Rizzo III Paul MS2 29. Worcester Healthy Baby Collaborative 

Bah Fatoumata MS2 30. Worcester Public School students: improving uptake at flu clinics 

Burns Laura MS2 30. Worcester Public School students: improving uptake at flu clinics 

Gabel Colleen MS2 30. Worcester Public School students: improving uptake at flu clinics 

O'Connor Kevin MS2 30. Worcester Public School students: improving uptake at flu clinics 

Qendro Elisabet MS2 30. Worcester Public School students: improving uptake at flu clinics 

Yang Daniel MS2 30. Worcester Public School students: improving uptake at flu clinics 

Baskin Adam GSN 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 

Patrick Heather GSN 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 
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Last  First School Team 

Colwell Lauren MS2 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 

Loughlin Jesse MS2 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 

Millette Ashley MS2 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 

Nickerson Ciarra MS2 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 

Rodriguez Cesar MS2 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 

Stopa Arielle MS2 31. Access to Reproductive Healthcare on Martha’s Vineyard: Assessing a 
Diverse, Rural Population’s Need for and Access to Reproductive 
Healthcare Services 

 


